En caso de tener problemas con el procesamiento no dude en contactarnos
Teléfono: +52 (477) 194-45-85 e-mail: sales@nttool.com.mx
NT TOOL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. www.nttool.com.mx
CNC Torno Automático
Hydro Chuck ST•L-PHC
Hydro Chuck for CNC automatic lathe
Efficient tool changing in tight machine spaces!
Improvement example: The setup time has been reduced by 80%! *From tool change to centering.

Adjustable length
Tornillo de retención (opcional)
Preset Screw (option)
Código
Code
Modelo
Model D1 D2 L1 L2 d
3940 300512 d PHS12 - d  - OH 12 26 48 4 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10
3940 300612 d PHS12 - d  - C 12 26 48 4 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09
Código
Code
Modelo
Model
Tipo
Type L1 L2 D W M Tamaño Objetivo
0474 00004275 PHCL-P04-27.5 1 27.5 ̶ 3.8 2 M8 P=1.25
PHC03
PHC04
0474 00006275 PHCL-P06-27.5 1 27.5 ̶ 5.8 2 PHC06
0474 00008155 PHCL-P08-15.5 2 15.5 5 7.8 2
M6 P=1.0
PHC08
PHC10
PHC12
0474 00008205 PHCL-P08-20.5 2 20.5 10 7.8 2
0474 00008255 PHCL-P08-25.5 2 25.5 15 7.8 2
0474 00008305 PHCL-P08-30.5 2 30.5 20 7.8 2
0474 00008355 PHCL-P08-35.5 2 35.5 25 7.8 2
0474 00008405 PHCL-P08-40.5 2 40.5 30 7.8 2
Modelo del tornillo
de retención
Preset screw model
Portabroca compatible